
2024 School Calendar

Term 1 Tue 2 Jan to Fri 8 Mar
New Years' Day Mon 1 Jan

Chinese New Year
celebration Fri 9 Feb. No extended day.

Chinese New Year

Sat 10 Feb and Sun 11 Feb

Mon 12 Feb is a scheduled public holiday

Tue 13 Feb is a scheduled school holiday

End of Term Fri 8 Mar. Extended day as per usual.

Term 2 Mon 18 Mar to Fri 24 May
Good Friday Fri 29 Mar

Hari Raya Puasa Wed 10 Apr

Labour Day Wed 1 May

End of Term Mon 20 May. Extended day as per usual.

Teacher/Parent
Conferences

Tue 21 May, Thu 23 May & Fri 24 May. No
school for children.

Vesak Day Wed 22 May



Term 3 Mon 24 Jun to Fri 30 Aug

Youth Day
Sun 30 Jun. School holiday not public.

Mon 1 Jul is a scheduled school holiday

National Day Fri 9 Aug

End of Term Thu 29 Aug. No extended day.

Teachers' Day Fri 30 Aug. School holiday not public.

Term 4 Mon 9 Sep to Fri 15 Nov

Children's Day Fri 4 Oct. School holiday not public.

Deepavali Thu 31 Oct

Concert rehearsal Mon 11 Nov. No extended day.

Concert Tue 12 Nov 9am-12pm. No extended day. Last
school day of the year for children.

Teacher/Parent
Conferences

Wed 13 Nov, Thu 14 Nov, & Fri 15 Nov.
Appointments can be made at the start of T4.
No school for children.

Other Public Holidays outside of term time
Hari Raya Haji Mon 17 Jun

Christmas Day Wed 25 Dec


